34
PF 2 01 951 012
Threaded adaptor Rp PVC-U
d
[mm]
Rp
[inch]
PN Code SP GP kg L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
Z
[mm]
E2
[mm]
16 3∕8 16 RV0AAP16A 10 600 0.204 14 11.4 22 25.0
20 1∕2 16 RV0AAP20B 10 300 0.020 14 15.0 22 30.0
20 3∕4 16 RV0AAP20C 10 240 0.025 16 15.0 24 30.0
25 1∕2 16 RV0AAP25B 10 220 0.022 16 16.3 24 35.0
25 3∕4 16 RV0AAP25C 10 200 0.028 19 15.0 27 30.0
25 1 16 RV0AAP25D 10 140 0.041 19 16.3 27 35.0
32 3∕4 16 RV0AAP32C 10 180 0.034 19 19.1 27 45.0
32 1 16 RV0AAP32D 10 120 0.047 22 16.3 30 35.0
40 1 16 RV0AAP40D 100 - 0.053 22 19.1 30 45.0
40 1 1∕4 16 RV0AAP40E 90 - 0.068 26 19.1 36 45.0
50 1 1∕4 16 RV0AAP50E 70 - 0.074 26 21.4 36 55.0
50 1 1∕2 16 RV0AAP50F 60 - 0.107 31 21.4 41 55.0
50 2 16 RV0AAP50G 90 - 0.135 31 21.4 41 60.0
63 2 16 RV0AAP63G 80 - 0.150 31 25.7 41 75.0
75 2 16 RV0AAP75G 160 - 0.140 38 25.7 48 75.0
PF 2 01 950 013
Polypropylene pipe clip
• (*) Traded items
d
[mm]
Code SP GP kg
* 16 APOSPT160 20 500 0.006
* 20 APOSPT200 20 1100 0.008
* 25 APOSPT250 20 1000 0.009
* 32 APOSPT320 20 800 0.013
* 40 APOSPT400 10 250 0.026
* 50 APOSPT500 10 400 0.033
* 63 APOSPT630 10 250 0.047
* 75 APOSPT750 10 150 0.085
* 90 APOSPT900 10 120 0.110
* 110 APOSPT910 10 100 0.137
* 125 APOSPT920 10 50 0.105
* 140 APOSPT930 10 30 0.114
* 160 APOSPT940 10 20 0.124
O-ring
Suitable for unions
• (*) Traded items
d
[mm]
EPDM
Code
SP
* 16 1ORD03062 10
* 20 1ORD04081 10
* 25 1ORD04112 10
32 1ORD04131 10
* 40 1ORD06162 10
* 50 1ORD06187 10
* 63 1ORD06237 10
* 75 1ORD06312 10
* 90 1ORD06362 10
* 110 1ORD06450 10